302
301

22
306
503
303
305

307

Azzlanders
Beauties & Beasts
Bollkoll

Det Skonaste Laget
F-sektionen
Gottegrisarna
Hallands Nation
IGUL-ladies

IK Stym
Innebondage

JF Hotshots

herrar 1-23

14

10
23
504
20

15

304

LUGI Motionsfdrening
Innebandy ranking infor vt 2017

mixed 301-307

Just Play It
Jonssons Pack
K.O.

Kabbadi kings
Magic brothers
Malmd Nation
Maskin
Mastare i kavaj
Nerd Korea
Nuke korea
Piggelin Mix

16
11
21
13
19
6
17
12
2
18
501

nationsserie herrar 501-504

Pokerfaces
Polarna i HHP
Spektrum
Stolpe IN

SV Ulst

TEAM Baver
TIF

UGLI

Vitt vin och rakor
Wu Tang Chang
Vastgota Nation

502 Ostgota Nation



